Temps Total
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Temps Total
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12
14
15
16
19
20
21
22
23
32
44
71

AiX

DESBLANCS
SIDIBE

ONG
VERGELY
LOESCH
PARDIN
HORIHA
BABARSKAS
SERDAREVIC
LABIGANG
IvVIC
BORGES DA SILVA
PARISINI

BRITO DUARTE
15 JOUEURS

Paris

PELEKA

MARCHAN CRIADO

STEINS
NTANZI
PALICKA
SOLE
TONNESEN
GREEN
BALAGUER
GREBILLE
SYPRZAK
KARABATIC
MATHE
HOLM
KARABATIC
PRANDI

16 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

AlX

31

Eliott
Mouhamadou
Matthieu
Adrien
Gabriel
Wesley
Dmytro
Gerdas
Denis
Xavier
Sime
Diogo
Andrea

Jordan CAMARERO

Gilberto

Wallem
Ruben

Luc

Sadou
Andreas
Ferran
Kent Robin
Jannick
David
Mathieu
Kamil

Luka
Dominik
Jacob Tandrup
Nikola
Elohim

Artes Sylvain

Crepain Marc

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue
074LSL24
19/11/2023

Arena du Pays d'Aix - Aix-en-Provence

Fin match 60’

11:15
12:38
16:30
32:39
52:25
41:11
23:18
29:25
13:12
28:29
38:46
11:48
31:47
00:00
24:22

11:27
17:27
47:07
11:28
00:00
38:07
38:56
59:16
18:43
48:40
17:53
29:48
14:24
15:38
29:36
21:03

2/3

214
2/3
2/4

4/5

0/1
4/6
1/2
4/5

1/1
22/34

2/2
417
2/3

2/3
3/4

3/3
2/3
2/4
1/1
2/3
3/5
1/2
5/7
32/47

2/3

214
2/3
1/2 3/6

4/5

0/1
4/6
1/2
4/5

1/1

1/2 23/36

2/2
417
2/3
212 415
3/4

3/3
2/3
6/8
1/1
2/3
3/5
1/2
517
38/53

4/4

6/6

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

67%

50%
67%
50%

80%

0%
67%
50%
80%

100%
64%

100%
57%
67%

80%
75%

100%
67%
75%

100%
67%
60%
50%
71%
2%

2023 /2024
Journée 10
17:00

PARIS

39

1
1 1
6/33 18%
3 4
1/11 9%
2 4
1
2 3
7144 16% 9 15 1

1 4
1 2 1
12743 28% 1
1
2
1
2
2
2
12/43 28% 6 17 1

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Bolla Benjamin

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



